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15.11.1964
02.01.1965
24.03.1965
31.03.1965
03.04.1965
18.04.1965
03.08.1965
21.08.1965
20.09.1965
05.10.1965
24.12.1965
03.01.1966
07.02.1966
05.03.1966
23.03.1966
12.04.1966

29.04.1966

1966
14.04.1967
29.04.1967
12.06.1967
26.06.1967

26.06.1967
21.08.1967
21.08.1967

20.01.1968
20.01.1968
14.02.1968
14.02.1968
07.03.1968
07.03.1968
15.03.1968
15.03.1968
18.04.1968
10.02.1970
10.02.1970

?

piijmeni #
Xu, Kaitong 1
Zhang, Huailian 1
Wang, Xiangyi 1
Su, Jicheng 1
Dong, Xiao-Hai 1
Zhang, Huailian 2
neznamy 1
Su, Jicheng 2
Gao, Xiang 1
Zhang, Yun-Bao -
Zhu, Yilong 1
Lu, Xiang-Xiao 1
Feng, Quan-Min 1
Sun, Xiaoging 1
Zhu, Yilong 2
Li, Lai-Xi 1
neznamy 1
Gao, Xiu Ming 1
Song, Yimin -
Zhang, Jintang 1
Liu,Guang-Cai 1
Lu, Jiliang )
Wang, Zhu-Shu Y
Han, Rui-jie 1
Chen, Feng-Xia 1
Han, Yong-Wu %
Zhou, Yong-Cheng %
Chen, Wu-Lu Y
Wang, Shunyi )
Jiang, Wen-Xing %
Wang, Zhi-Yao %
Wang, Zhixin %
Zhang, Enhua VA
Zhang, Huailan 1
Qi, Degi Y
Zhou, Xing-Cheng Y
Zhu, Si Heng 1
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52
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54
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6 PLANAF
3 PLAAF
3 PLAAF
3 PLAAF
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8 PLANAF
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J-6
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Guangxi
Yunnan
Hainan
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Guangzi
Yunnan

Hainan

Hainan

Guangxi
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Yunnan
Leizhou

Guangxi
Guangxi
Guangxi
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Guangxi
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Yunnan
Yunnan
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37/23mm

37/23mm
37/23mm

37/23mm
37/23mm
30mm

37/23mm
37/23mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
kanén

30mm

30mm
37mm

37mm

30mm

30mm

30mm
30mm
37/23mm
37/23mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
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vysledek
znicen
znicen
znicen
znicen
znicen
znicen
znicen
znicen
znicen
nepotvrzeny
znicen
znicen
znicen
znicen
znicen
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znicen
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znicen ve spol.

znicen ve spol.

znicen

znicen

znicen ve spol.
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znicen ve spol.
znicen ve spol.
znicen ve spol.
znicen ve spol.
znicen ve spol.
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znicen

znicen ve spol.
znicen ve spol.
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protivnik
AQM-34
AQM-34
AQM-34
AQM-34
AQM-34
AQM-34
AQM-34
AQM-34
F-104C
RA-3D
AQM-34
AQM-34
AQM-34
AQM-34
AQM-34
KA-3B

AQM-34
F-105
F-4B
AQM-34
AQM-34
F-4C

F-4C
A6A
A6A

AQM-34
AQM-34
A-1H

A-1H

AQM-34
AQM-34
AQM-34
AQM-34
AQM-34
AQM-34
AQM-34
B-66

142653

63-7577

63-7577

Philip Eldon Smith

William A. Gleason
Larry M. Jordan
Reuben Harris
Kenneth Puah

J. C. Blandford

J. M. Jarvis

J. C. Blandford

J. M. Jarvis

Dain V. Scott

Forrest Georae Trembley
Jimmy L. Buckley

Robert Flynn

Joseph P. Dunn
Joseph P. Dunn

jednotka
350th SRS
350th SRS
350th SRS
350th SRS
350th SRS
350th SRS
USAF
350th SRS
436th TFS / 479TFW
USAF
350th SRS
350th SRS
350th SRS
350th SRS
350th SRS
USAF

USAF
USAF
USN
350th SRS
350th SRS
390th FS

390th FS
USN
USN

350th SRS
350th SRS
USN

USN
350th SRS
350th SRS
350th SRS
350th SRS
USAF
USN

USN
USAF

poznamky

? Huailian Zhang, 1st Reg 1st Div.
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Poznamky:

PLAAF

PLANAF
SRS
TFS
TFW
USAF
USN

A-6
AH-1
AQM-34
F-104
F-105
F-4

J-5

J-6
KA-3B
RA-3D

People's Liberation Army Air Force, FEARBHREZEE

People's Liberation Army Naval Air Force, FEARBHREBEME L

Strategic Reconnaissance Squadron
Tactical Fighter Squadron

Tactical Fighter Wing

United States Air Force

United States Navy

Grumman A-6 Intruder

AH-1 Cobra (Bell 209)

Teledyne-Ryan AQM-34 Firebee RPV
Lockheed F-104 Starfighter

Republic F-105 Thunderchief

McDonnell Douglas F-4 Phantom Il

¢inska verze letounu Mikojan-Gurjevi¢ MiG-17
Cinska verze letounu Mikojan-Gurjevi¢ MiG-19
Douglas KA-3B Skywarrior

Douglas RA-3B Skywarrior
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